
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

RSC Weekly Update 

Contact Us  |  RSC Webpage  |  User Panel  

RSC Hours: 8-5 pm M-F 
RSC After-Hours Access (AHA): 5 pm-8 pm M-F, 8 am-8 pm Sat-Sun 

January 30th – February 3rd, 2023 

Working on your dissertation? 
 

Confused by formatting 
requirements? 
 

Not sure who to ask? 

 

 

Come to the Brown Bag on 

“Thesis and Dissertation 

Guidelines”! 

Thurs., Feb. 2nd 
Noon 
Zoom 

Hydrofluoric Acid Safety Training 
 

In-person only in NRF 115 
 

Wednesdays  1:30-3:30 p.m. 
Thursdays   10:00-11:30 a.m. 

 
 ***REQUIRED*** for Cleanroom Users 

 

Please e-mail us with the date and time you will be 
attending.  If you have a scheduling conflict and can’t 
make either time, let us know.   
 

Strongly recommended for all users. 

Student Stress Concept Illustration_24488375 Image by storyset on Freepik 

https://rsc.aux.eng.ufl.edu/contact/default.asp
https://rsc.aux.eng.ufl.edu/
https://rsc.aux.eng.ufl.edu/main.asp
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCy_t4Nkhn9dcY4sXDBhtlGg
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/team/19%3a6b5e744f65cd42c2b7d84ef4fa2b3dac%40thread.tacv2/conversations?groupId=1fd6634b-bba2-4a4d-9d17-bb1e9f418056&tenantId=0d4da0f8-4a31-4d76-ace6-0a62331e1b84
https://twitter.com/UFRSC
https://www.facebook.com/rschwcoeuf/
https://ufl.zoom.us/j/96846370159
mailto:rscinfo@mail.ufl.edu
mailto:rscinfo@mail.ufl.edu


  

Please continue to 
recycle your candy 
wrappers here: Once the box is full, it will be 

collected, and the wrappers 

will be made into something 

else! 

You can join the RSC Users’ Teams by clicking on the Microsoft Teams icon at 
the top of the Weekly Update and the RSC homepage  
RSC has a YouTube channel  
You can submit an anonymous tip/note to RSC Staff 

Did you know…?    
 

Just for fun:  

Why did Punxsutawney Phil get 
pulled over? 

He was being a road hog! 

Check out Groundhog Day if you haven’t seen it. 

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/team/19%3a6b5e744f65cd42c2b7d84ef4fa2b3dac%40thread.tacv2/conversations?groupId=1fd6634b-bba2-4a4d-9d17-bb1e9f418056&tenantId=0d4da0f8-4a31-4d76-ace6-0a62331e1b84
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCy_t4Nkhn9dcY4sXDBhtlGg
https://rsc.aux.eng.ufl.edu/ccb/tip.asp?id=new


 

 

 

Research Service Centers 

1041 Center Drive 

P.O. Box 116621 

Gainesville, FL 32611 

Phone: 352-846-2626 

Fax: 352-846-2877 

 

rscinfo@mail.ufl.edu 

[top] 
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January 2023 
 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

1 
 

Happy New Year! 
 

UF CLOSED 
 

NO ONE ALLOWED 
IN RSC!!!!!!!!!!!!!! 

 

2 
 

UF CLOSED 
 

NO ONE ALLOWED 
IN RSC!!!!!!!!!!!!!! 
 

3 
 
RSC reopens at 
8:00 a.m. 
 
Welcome back!  
We missed you! 

4 5 6 
 

7 
 

 

8 
 
 

9 
 
Classes begin 
 

10 11 12 
 
 
 
 
Game Night!   
5:00-8:00 p.m.  
NRF 15 

13 14 

15 16 
 

Martin Luther King, 
Jr.’s Birthday 
 

UF Holiday 
 

Only AHA 

17 18  19 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

20 
 

 

21  
 

 

22 
 

 

23 
 

 

24 
 

25  
 

 

26 
 

 

27 
 

 

28 
 

 

29 
 

 

30 
 

 

31     

Cleanroom Users’ 
Meeting  
9:00 a.m. 
NRF 115 

UAC Meeting  
Noon 
NRF 115 



February 2023 
  

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

   1 
 

 

2 3 
 
Degree 
Applications 

4 

5 6 
 

7 
 

 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 
 

10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 
 
 

17 18 

19 
 

 

20 
 

 

21  
 

 

22 
 

 

23 
 

 

24 
 

25  
 

 

26 
 

 

27 
 

 

28 
 

 

    

Cleanroom Users’ 
Meeting  
9:00 a.m. 
NRF 115 

Brown Bag 
Dissertation and 
Thesis Guidelines 
Noon 
ZOOM 

UAC Meeting  
Noon 
NRF 115 

GAME NIGHT 

https://ufl.zoom.us/j/96846370159


March 2023 
 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

   1 
 

 

2 3 4 

5 6 
 

7 
 

 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 
 

10 11 

12 13 
 
Spring Break 
 
RSC open as 
usual 

14 
 
Spring Break 
 
RSC open as 
usual 

15 
 
Spring Break 
 
RSC open as 
usual 

16 
 
Spring Break 
 
RSC open as 
usual 

17 
 
Spring Break 
 
RSC open as 
usual 

18 

19 
 

 

20 
 

 

21  
 

 

22 
 

 

23 
 

 

24 
 

25  
 

 

26 
 

 

27 
 

 

28 
 

 

29 30 31  

Brown Bag TBD 
Noon 
NRF 115 

UAC Meeting  
Noon 
NRF 115 

Cleanroom Users’ 
Meeting  
9:00 a.m. 
NRF 115 


